WWW.IAC-NORDIC.DK +45 36 77 88 00 107
VIBRATION mOuNTS
Housed spring mounts with leveling device FDH2FDH1
Product description
Housed spring mount with motion limitation in the horizontal
plane. For the vibration isolation of machines with speeds of
more than 350 rpm. A Nylon mounting plate is mounted to
the top and bottom of the spring.
Use
For outdoor use, where there may be wind loads, and for
equipment where the centre of gravity is high and the setup
is unstable. Fans, air conditioners and cooling towers. Turn
the top centre screw to level the equipment.
103 mm
Load [kg]
Deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[kg/mm]
Mount
weight [kg]Type
FDH2103-0039 39 39 1.0 2.61
FDH2103-0076 76 38 2.0 2.63
FDH2103-0118 118 37 3.2 2.65
FDH2103-0134 134 32 4.2 2.81
FDH2103-0185 185 33 5.6 2.71
FDH2103-0218 218 28 7.8 2.77
FDH2103-0280 280 28 10.0 2.83
FDH2103-0315 315 25 12.6 2.90
FDH2103-0375 375 25 15.0 2.95
FDH2103-0442 442 23 19.2 2.99
FDH2103-0496 496 21 23.6 3.05
FDH2103-0536 536 20 26.8 3.08
FDH2103-0690 690 23 30.0 3.12
FDH2103-0693 693 21 33.0 3.15
FDH2103-0648 648 18 36.0 3.18
FDH2103-0800 800 20 40.0 3.10
FDH2103-0765 765 17 45.0 3.25
FDH2103-0850 850 17 50.0 3.33
FDH2103-0918 918 17 54.0 3.38
FDH2103-0986 986 17 58.0 3.54
125 mm
Load [kg]
Deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[kg/mm]
Mount
weight [kg]Type
FDH2125-0048 48 48 1.0 4.93
FDH2125-0090 90 45 2.0 4.98
FDH2125-0141 141 44 3.2 5.02
FDH2125-0168 168 40 4.2 5.08
FDH2125-0207 207 37 5.6 5.17
FDH2125-0273 273 35 7.8 5.25
FDH2125-0320 320 32 10.0 5.30
FDH2125-0365 365 29 12.6 5.40
FDH2125-0480 480 32 15.0 5.39
FDH2125-0461 461 24 19.2 5.61
FDH2125-0543 543 23 23.6 5.49
FDH2125-0590 590 22 26.8 5.61
FDH2125-0660 660 22 30.0 5.51
FDH2125-0792 792 24 33.0 5.74
FDH2125-0828 828 23 36.0 5.63
FDH2125-0880 880 22 40.0 5.80
FDH2125-0990 990 22 45.0 5.99
FDH2125-1050 1050 21 50.0 6.02
FDH2125-1242 1242 23 54.0 6.03
FDH2125-1218 1218 21 58.0 5.88
FDH2125-1323 1323 21 63.0 6.21
FDH2125-1360 1360 20 68.0 6.38
FDH2125-1480 1480 20 74.0 6.39
FDH2125-1520 1520 19 80.0 5.99
FDH2125-1548 1548 18 86.0 6.18